Large Plenum Rated HeaterCKL Series
Factory Installed Options
Disconnect Switch: Available with a 3-Pole non-fused disconnect with
door interlocking feature and a padlock provision.
Solid State Relay (SSR): A solid state relay (SSR) enables high-precision,
high-frequency temperature control by modulating the heat output as needed
to meet the current demand.
Proportional Thermostat: Controls discharge temperature and element

WEIGHT
lbs
KILO
WATTS
Base Model Chart
MODEL VOLTS
RESISTIVE
AMPSPHASE
KILO WATTS
PER STAGEBTUH(000)
No OF
STAGES
CKL2050-3-4 170,650 208 3 50.0 139 4 12.5  650
CKL2060-3-4 204,780 208 3 60.0 167 4 15.0  650
CKL2070-3-6 238,909 208 3 70.0 195 6 11.7  650
CKL2080-3-6 273,040  208 3 80.0 222 6 13.3  700
CKL2090-3-6 307,170   208 3 90.0 250 6 15.0  700
CKL20100-3-8 341,300  208 3 100.0 278 8 12.5  850
CKL2450-3-4 170,650  240 3 50.0 120 4 12.5  650
CKL2460-3-4 204,780  240 3 60.0 145 4 15.0  650
CKL2470-3-6 238,909  240 3 70.0 169 6 11.7  650
CKL2480-3-6 273,040  240 3 80.0 193 6 13.3  700
CKL2490-3-6 307,170  240 3 90.0 217 6 15.0  700
CKL24100-3-8 341,300  240 3 100.0 241 8 12.5  850
CKL24110-3-8 375,430  240 3 110.0 265 8 13.8  850
CKL24120-3-8 409,560  240 3 120.0 289 8 15.0  850
CKL4850-3-4 170,650  480 3 50.0 60 4 12.5  650
CKL4860-3-4 204,780  480 3 60.0 72 4 15.0  650
CKL4870-3-6 238,909  480 3 70.0 84 6 11.7  650
CKL4880-3-6 273,040  480 3 80.0 96 6 13.3  700
CKL4890-3-6 307,170  480 3 90.0 108 6 15.0  700
208V
480V

2) Galvanized housing and wheels for increased corrosion resistance.
3) Keyed wheels, keyed shaft extensions and sealed ball bearings for higher horsepower motors.
4) Galvanized mounting supports, vibro-pads and heavy duty mounting hardware.
WEIGHT
lbs
KILO
WATTS
Base Model Chart
MODEL VOLTS
RESISTIVE
AMPSPHASE
KILO WATTS
PER STAGEBTUH(000)
No OF
STAGES
CKL48100-3-8 341,300  480 3 100.0 120 8 12.5  850
CKL48110-3-8 375,430  480 3 110.0 132 8 13.8  850
CKL48120-3-8 409,560  480 3 120.0 145 8 15.0  850
CKL48130-3-8 443,690  480 3 130.0 157 8 16.3  850
CKL48140-3-8 477,820  480 3 140.0 169 8 17.5  900
CKL48150-3-8 511,950  480 3 150.0 181 8 18.8  900
CKL48160-3-8 546,080  480 3 160.0 193 8 20.0  950
CKL48170-3-8 580,210  480 3 170.0 205 8 21.3  850
CKL48180-3-8 614,340  480 3 180.0 217 8 22.5  1000
CKL48190-3-8 648,470  480 3 190.0 229 8 23.8  1000
CKL48200-3-8 682,600  480 3 200.0 241 8 25.0  1000
CKL48210-3-8 716,730  480 3 210.0 253 8 26.3  1000
CKL48220-3-8 750,860  480 3 220.0 265 8 27.5  1000
CKL48230-3-8 784,990  480 3 230.0 277 8 28.8  1000
CKL48240-3-8 819,120  480 3 240.0 289 8 30.0  1000
480V
-VF7 Variable Frequency Drive 7.5HP - Variable Motor Speed
Large Plenum Rated HeaterCKL Series
How to Size a CKL Heater